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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Hutchison        M3034         1/10        6:05        2:45       48:54        0:47       24:14              1:22:41.96
2     John Stroup            M4549         1/18        7:19        2:19       50:43        0:43       22:05              1:23:06.71
3     Jay Orr                M4549         2/18        8:15        1:43       50:59        0:42       22:42              1:24:18.37
4     Raymond Bailey         M4549         3/18        6:39        2:17       52:41        0:45       24:11              1:26:29.56
5     Curtis Keller          M3539         1/11        6:44        2:10       55:48        0:55       23:10              1:28:44.39
6     Ryan Blackburn         M3034         2/10        8:35        2:39       54:36        0:52       22:20              1:28:59.91
7     Devin Tyman            M2529          1/6        8:14        2:15       53:27        1:18       24:07              1:29:18.13
8     Dave Pitts             M4549         4/18        9:03        2:15       52:05        0:38       26:05              1:30:04.22
9     Steve Keithahn         M5054          1/9        8:57        1:56       53:12        0:49       25:41              1:30:32.32
10    Trevor Croley          M4044         1/17        6:18        2:17       55:44        0:33       25:57              1:30:46.52
11    Jason Burton           M4044         2/17        7:45        2:31       54:35        0:47       25:16              1:30:52.43
12    William Kindrick       M2024          1/5        8:07        2:23       54:20        0:37       25:57              1:31:22.31
13    Joe Bechtold           M4549         5/18        6:37        2:28       57:09        0:43       25:00              1:31:53.80
14    Dan Tripp              M3539         2/11        8:26        2:24       56:50        0:47       23:40              1:32:04.84
15    Jeff Lovgren           M3034         3/10        7:40        2:33       55:32        0:55       25:58              1:32:35.21
16    Tom Selm               M4549         6/18        7:14        2:28       56:00        0:41       26:23              1:32:43.01
17    Jason Difani           M3539         3/11        6:29        2:41       58:43        0:43       24:25              1:32:57.87
18    Michael Portell        M4044         3/17        9:16        2:26       56:41        0:40       24:35              1:33:34.75
19    Michael Clarke         M3539         4/11        9:14        3:04       54:41        0:57       25:42              1:33:36.90
20    James Arpin            M2024          2/5        8:33        2:10       54:48        0:53       27:21                 1:33:41
21    Jim Hoodenpyle         M3539         5/11        6:35        3:14       55:17        0:49       29:07              1:35:00.70
22    Jerome Marcy           M3034         4/10        7:44        2:26       57:23        0:55       26:48              1:35:13.64
23    Brad Palmer            M3034         5/10        8:28        2:28       58:02        0:52       25:35              1:35:22.61
24    Todd Hart              M5559          1/9        9:05        2:43       52:17        1:10       30:18              1:35:29.46
25    Lynne Collins          F4044         1/12        8:44        1:56       59:26        0:35       25:44              1:36:22.76
26    Barry Guild            M4549         7/18        8:53        3:20       55:41        1:04       27:37              1:36:31.92
27    Brent Cary             M5054          2/9        9:13        2:52       56:35        1:29       26:49              1:36:55.36
28    Matt Ashley            M5054          3/9        8:48        2:52       57:31        0:53       26:55              1:36:56.28
29    James Gorman           M4044         4/17        9:08        2:11     1:03:02        0:50       22:20              1:37:27.82
30    Jeff Penner            M4044         5/17        9:34        2:45       57:56        0:49       26:37              1:37:37.26
31    Chris Worden           M3539         6/11        7:08        3:42       58:50        1:17       27:14              1:38:07.33
32    Joseph McDonald        M2024          3/5        9:52        2:24     1:00:21        1:01       24:32              1:38:08.49
33    Joey Garcia            M4044         6/17        8:07        2:34     1:00:24        0:43       26:37              1:38:22.80
34    Tommy Rosenthal        M4549         8/18        8:19        3:25     1:00:45        1:20       24:41              1:38:29.37
35    Josh Guild             M2024          4/5        9:45        3:20       55:33        1:05       29:12              1:38:53.12
36    Sanya Lenahan          F4044         2/12        8:51        2:41     1:00:07        1:09       26:31              1:39:16.27
37    Kyle Ries              M3034         6/10       11:30        2:32     1:01:23        0:49       23:10              1:39:21.50
38    Matthew Schuck         M4549         9/18        8:05        3:08       58:50        0:47       28:50              1:39:38.45
39    Allison Pacifico       F3539          1/8        9:43        2:56     1:00:54        1:03       25:18              1:39:51.61
40    Irwin Tani             M4044         7/17       10:08        2:40       58:52        1:17       27:29              1:40:22.52
41    Bob Ericson            M5559          2/9        8:57        3:27       58:17        1:21       29:00              1:40:59.01
42    Erik Rankin            M3539         7/11        8:36        2:42       59:15        0:49       30:14              1:41:34.46
43    Joe Rogers             M4044         8/17        7:19        2:47     1:00:57        0:55       29:52              1:41:48.37
44    Jon Brusherd           C40UP          1/4        9:41        3:39       57:07        1:07       30:39              1:42:11.31
45    Melissa Lawson         F4549          1/9        8:11        3:18     1:02:54        1:08       27:11              1:42:39.74
46    Juhi Shah              F2024          1/4       10:45        2:56     1:00:06        1:39       27:25              1:42:50.01
47    Shawn Wood             M4044         9/17       11:17        3:25     1:00:29        1:27       26:46              1:43:21.53
48    Jeff Lang              M5054          4/9        9:42        3:20       58:03        1:29       30:55              1:43:27.26
49    Donnie Berry           M3539         8/11        9:03        4:50     1:02:30        0:49       26:29              1:43:38.35
50    Annette Jacobs         F4044         3/12        9:20        2:25     1:00:36        0:50       30:39              1:43:48.07
51    Tracy Rowe             M4549        10/18        9:13        3:55       58:37        1:48       30:29              1:43:59.62
52    Uwe Lochner            M4549        11/18       11:44        3:24       58:59        1:43       28:20              1:44:08.28
53    Ron Golan              M5054          5/9        8:52        4:05     1:04:33        1:40       25:06              1:44:15.47
54    Doug Burton            M6064          1/6        7:22        2:57     1:02:35        2:00       29:32              1:44:24.50
55    Matt Cuttell           M3034         7/10        7:17        2:10     1:06:28        1:25       27:17              1:44:34.07
56    Paul Cornell           M4549        12/18        9:36        2:47     1:02:51        0:55       28:31              1:44:37.30
57    Shane Sparkman         M4044        10/17       13:18        4:51       57:25        2:19       26:59              1:44:49.67
58    Ryan Grabill           M3034         8/10        7:36        3:31     1:02:04        1:16       30:37              1:45:01.43
59    Matthew Holtshouser    M2529          2/6       10:12        4:28     1:03:26        1:37       25:59              1:45:38.91
60    Brad Miller            M4549        13/18        7:00        3:55     1:02:29        1:50       30:31              1:45:42.71
61    Paul Schon             M5054          6/9        9:49        3:19       58:52        1:31       32:29              1:45:56.98
62    Lesley Edge            F3034          1/9       10:40        2:43     1:00:56        1:24       30:30              1:46:10.55
63    Nancy Yaeger           F4044         4/12       10:20        3:19     1:03:11        1:21       28:13              1:46:21.02
64    David Dejean           M5559          3/9        9:45        3:30     1:04:24        1:20       27:33              1:46:28.63
65    Ryan Elliott           M4044        11/17       10:22        3:23     1:04:34        0:57       27:16              1:46:29.81
66    Kent Rapp              M5559          4/9        7:27        3:20     1:05:26        1:06       29:42              1:46:58.14
67    Neil Scott             M3034         9/10        9:38        4:39     1:03:51        1:49       27:23              1:47:17.12
68    Nicholas Cornejo       M1519          1/2        9:56        3:05     1:08:14        0:42       25:26              1:47:21.44
69    Brian Jennison         CUN39          1/5        9:47        3:00     1:01:13        1:07       32:26              1:47:30.44
70    Jessica Hao            F2024          2/4        7:57        2:46     1:06:23        0:55       29:54              1:47:52.78
71    Elizabeth Abbott       F1519          1/2        7:44        3:32     1:06:30        1:29       29:39              1:48:52.30
72    Eleni Anderson         F4044         5/12       10:24        4:16     1:03:13        1:59       29:02              1:48:52.39
73    Holly Scheibel         F2529          1/4       11:00        3:47     1:06:31        1:04       26:49              1:49:09.65
74    Mike Forness           C40UP          2/4       10:03        3:13     1:00:35        1:43       33:43              1:49:14.70
75    Erika Hiller           F4549          2/9       10:04        2:32     1:05:30        0:52       30:56              1:49:51.72
76    Tiffany Dill           F3034          2/9        8:52        3:22     1:06:56        1:52       29:59              1:50:58.07
77    April Greene           ATHEN          1/7       10:45        3:33     1:03:11        1:06       32:47              1:51:20.74
78    Bob Willig             M5054          7/9       10:54        3:35     1:01:06        2:22       33:29              1:51:23.93
79    Tim Mortenson          M5559          5/9        9:51        3:51     1:03:40        2:24       31:52              1:51:35.28
80    Janet Whalen           F4549          3/9       10:56        3:19     1:06:51        2:03       28:43              1:51:48.73
81    Doug Stritzel          M4044        12/17       10:35        6:29     1:02:30        1:45       31:45              1:53:00.69
82    David Cate             CUN39          2/5        9:46        3:19     1:00:51        1:25       38:05              1:53:23.40
83    Margie Martens         F5559          1/7        9:21        3:27     1:08:29        1:21       30:48              1:53:23.89
84    Adrienne Berra         F2529          2/4       10:09        3:43     1:06:26        1:42       31:27              1:53:25.51
85    Stephanie Marcy        F3034          3/9       11:03        3:03     1:07:54        1:32       30:51              1:54:20.12
86    Charles Martin         M5054          8/9       11:43        3:19     1:05:54        1:39       31:53              1:54:25.56
87    Kelly Brendel          F5054          1/9        8:38        2:52     1:06:19        1:11       36:00              1:54:58.42
88    Travis Ritter          M3539         9/11        8:34        5:22     1:09:16        1:24       30:41              1:55:14.24
89    Wendy Smith            F4044         6/12       10:25        4:14     1:07:14        1:13       32:13              1:55:17.18
90    Jonathon Rosen         M6064          2/6       10:41        5:01     1:05:42        2:16       31:41              1:55:18.53
91    Jennifer Thornton      F5054          2/9       10:56        4:03     1:07:14        1:29       31:39              1:55:18.56
92    Stan Day               M4549        14/18       13:29        4:18     1:00:17        2:16       35:09              1:55:26.94
93    Andrew Waddell         M4044        13/17        9:19        2:23     1:15:20        1:01       27:39              1:55:39.52
94    Jessica Young          F2529          3/4        9:11        4:59     1:08:02        2:47       31:42              1:56:38.17
95    Kate Klein             F4549          4/9       11:01        3:09     1:10:33        1:48       30:30              1:56:59.17
96    Amy Ochoa              F4044         7/12       10:49        3:17     1:07:53        1:09       34:03              1:57:07.92
97    Douglas Grant          M4549        15/18       12:28        5:40     1:05:09        1:52       32:06              1:57:11.87
98    Christopher Frank      M3539        10/11       11:15        4:43     1:08:38        1:04       31:42              1:57:19.16
99    Katy Hillard           F3034          4/9        7:30        2:44       59:49        1:01       46:23              1:57:25.72
100   Chris Hellman          M4044        14/17       10:51        4:29     1:07:35        1:51       33:37              1:58:20.37
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101   Allyson Volheim        F3034          5/9        9:18        4:29     1:14:22        1:11       29:11              1:58:27.99
102   Bill Sanders           M6064          3/6       12:31        4:26     1:07:46        1:11       32:45              1:58:36.01
103   Stacy Lammers          F4044         8/12       10:52        4:01     1:08:43        2:19       32:44              1:58:36.59
104   Corlin Clark           F2024          3/4       11:15        3:03     1:11:15        1:09       31:58              1:58:36.95
105   Tyler Bishop           M2529          3/6       10:53        4:44     1:10:31        1:53       31:00              1:58:59.20
106   Tim Schneider          M4044        15/17        9:51        5:03     1:04:22        3:23       36:44              1:59:20.76
107   Heather Loos           F4549          5/9       10:15        5:18     1:12:12        2:00       29:39              1:59:21.31
108   Debbie Glover          F5054          3/9       12:17        3:32     1:13:07        1:23       30:00              2:00:16.01
109   David Campbell         M5559          6/9       11:13        3:39     1:11:19        1:07       34:01              2:01:16.15
110   Timothy Poorman        M4549        16/18       11:50        2:56     1:05:17        2:07       39:18              2:01:25.26
111   Scott Hainz            M5559          7/9       10:12        4:45     1:07:31        1:20       38:50              2:02:35.03
112   Kris Meyer             F3539          2/8       10:55        4:36     1:11:02        1:30       34:45              2:02:46.06
113   Jon Mueller            M2529          4/6       13:57        3:49     1:09:06        1:38       34:38              2:03:05.35
114   Casey Haak             M2024          5/5       12:28        2:51     1:11:16        1:45       35:34              2:03:53.04
115   Jeff Klein             M4549        17/18       12:13        3:34     1:10:12        1:40       36:23        2:00  2:05:59.75
116   Christy Hager          F3539          3/8        9:42        3:53     1:12:39        1:25       36:37              2:04:14.09
117   Makenna Seghers        FUN14          1/1        9:17        2:11     1:17:33        0:36       34:55              2:04:30.45
118   Edward Matecki         M5559          8/9       10:04        3:34     1:17:09        1:42       34:09              2:06:34.69
119   Elizabeth Brinkmann    F5559          2/7       11:54        3:27     1:13:31        1:31       36:15              2:06:35.25
120   Janice Branham         F5559          3/7       12:53        4:24     1:10:15        1:39       37:33                 2:06:41
121   Michele Winter         ATHEN          2/7       11:48        4:04     1:11:45        2:45       36:28              2:06:45.80
122   Terri Gierer           F6064          1/2       11:03        3:32     1:11:54        1:34       39:27              2:07:28.29
123   Teresa Tice            F5054          4/9       10:49        5:43     1:14:24        2:09       34:40              2:07:42.80
124   Sherry Damico          F5054          5/9       12:19        3:42     1:13:29        1:40       36:43              2:07:49.76
125   Lisa Meihls            F3539          4/8       11:21        5:07     1:13:54        1:56       35:37              2:07:52.73
126   Bob Petersen           M5559          9/9       12:17        5:23     1:07:40        2:48       39:56              2:08:01.45
127   Ken Seghers            M4549        18/18       13:08        3:19     1:16:20        1:14       34:24              2:08:22.51
128   Jacki Swank            F4044         9/12       10:07        3:31     1:13:46        1:38       39:36              2:08:36.56
129   Shaylin Seal           F3034          6/9       11:11        4:45     1:20:27        3:02       30:47              2:10:08.87
130   Nicole Harrell         F3034          7/9        8:55        4:15     1:15:29        2:29       39:45              2:10:49.74
131   Carol Miller           F5559          4/7       11:05        3:46     1:14:49        1:21       40:10              2:11:09.05
132   Dan Schoenleber        M6064          4/6       12:17        4:51     1:14:09        1:48       38:34              2:11:36.19
133   Timothy Fortune        M6064          5/6       10:44        4:31     1:16:29        1:39       38:16              2:11:37.67
134   Ryan Metcalf           M3539        11/11       10:31        5:00     1:12:19        1:57       42:17              2:12:01.90
135   Kelly Glogovac         F3034          8/9       10:40        4:02     1:19:44        2:43       35:21              2:12:26.77
136   Libby Fennewald        F4044        10/12        9:53        2:51     1:18:49        1:05       39:57              2:12:31.68
137   Tim Fowler             M2529          5/6       12:31        4:15     1:13:59        2:16       39:42              2:12:40.84
138   Pam Walden             F5054          6/9       11:23        4:41     1:19:17        1:56       35:43              2:12:55.89
139   Mike Killebrew         C40UP          3/4        9:37        5:35     1:12:52        2:09       43:13              2:13:23.28
140   Kurt Bengtson          CUN39          3/5       12:32        7:19     1:11:16        3:22       40:09              2:14:35.12
141   Don Draper             CUN39          4/5       10:25        3:48     1:16:36        1:31       42:41              2:14:59.35
142   Michael Wagner         M6569          1/4       13:31        4:42     1:13:22        1:37       42:02              2:15:10.89
143   Michael Ugarte         M6569          2/4       10:02        4:38     1:19:35        1:42       39:23              2:15:18.32
144   Mary Allemang          F2529          4/4       13:22        4:29     1:18:32        2:45       37:02              2:16:08.26
145   George Szabo           M3034        10/10       11:28        5:13     1:21:37        2:02       36:44              2:17:02.22
146   Mike Fiddyment         M4044        16/17       13:24        4:54     1:25:53        2:06       30:57              2:17:10.90
147   James Wagner           M6064          6/6       12:30        5:32     1:15:36        2:03       42:07              2:17:46.10
148   Karen Parham           F5559          5/7       11:40        4:04     1:21:59        2:02       38:37              2:18:18.80
149   Stacey Evans           ATHEN          3/7       10:36        4:42     1:19:19        1:52       41:58              2:18:24.87
150   Suzie Easton           F4044        11/12       12:16        4:19     1:18:58        2:43       40:58              2:19:10.62
151   Dianna Shank           ATHEN          4/7       11:18        4:19     1:21:01        0:30       42:11                 2:19:17
152   Gordon Gale            M6569          3/4       11:32        6:38     1:18:39        1:37       40:57              2:19:20.07
153   Vito Wagner            CUN39          5/5        8:31        5:41     1:20:53        1:17       44:11              2:20:29.82
154   Jennifer MacAlady      F5054          7/9       11:23        5:13     1:23:59        1:28       39:03              2:21:03.73
155   Jodi Rahal             F4549          6/9       13:03        5:14     1:22:01        3:35       37:57              2:21:46.81
156   Brian O'Connell        M2529          6/6       12:14        6:26     1:23:34        1:53       40:40              2:24:44.18
157   Margaret Richards      F3539          5/8       12:54        4:09     1:23:51        1:11       43:59        2:00  2:28:01.72
158   Holly Curtis           F4044        12/12       11:32        5:08     1:27:52        1:53       40:04              2:26:26.52
159   Marilynn Billigmeier   F6064          2/2       16:16        5:38     1:15:14        2:14       48:08              2:27:25.86
160   Kelly Sigman           F5054          8/9       10:12        4:34     1:28:07        1:59       43:38              2:28:26.63
161   Sherry Lafreniere      F4549          7/9       15:12        7:15     1:22:56        3:21       39:48              2:28:28.76
162   Richard Hirst          M5054          9/9        9:03        5:56     1:38:31        1:05       36:36              2:31:08.25
163   Zachary Vachalek       M4044        17/17       12:35        5:24     1:31:55        4:11       37:34              2:31:37.13
164   Lisa Moeller           F2024          4/4       13:30        6:22     1:24:54        1:58       45:12              2:31:52.26
165   Janet Ouellette        F5054          9/9       12:39        7:59     1:27:13        1:50       42:28              2:32:06.79
166   Stephen Billigmeier    M6569          4/4       14:37        6:46     1:11:49        2:09       58:49              2:34:06.85
167   Marianne Jay           ATHEN          5/7       12:08        3:54     1:28:12        2:24       48:21              2:34:56.51
168   Pranavi Tella          F3034          9/9       18:03        5:32     1:23:03        2:44       45:51              2:35:10.42
169   Susan Sauer            F4549          8/9       13:06        8:55     1:29:04        4:05       40:28              2:35:35.24
170   Graziella Amarasinghe  F3539          6/8       12:11        5:23     1:28:07        2:24       52:07                 2:40:09
171   Bob Grone              C40UP          4/4       11:59        6:54     1:13:17        3:46     1:05:30              2:41:22.93
172   Nick Klein             M1519          2/2       18:20        5:56     1:32:17        0:20       44:35        6:00  2:47:25.38
173   Karen Dunn             F5559          6/7       16:03        5:26     1:40:34        2:09       40:05              2:44:16.47
174   Catherine Waye         F1519          2/2                    3:55     1:51:31        0:48     1:03:56              2:51:07.83
175   Shawn Crowley          F5559          7/7       15:34        6:00     1:34:29        5:05       51:40              2:52:45.40
176   Rie Sasaki             F3539          7/8       17:02        6:29     1:45:41        2:17       44:47              2:56:14.99
177   Stephanie Draper       ATHEN          6/7       11:49        4:42     1:43:17        1:04     1:02:42              3:03:31.37
178   Sarah Dwiggins         F3539          8/8       15:46        6:13     1:43:46        2:48     1:00:11              3:08:41.74
179   Traci Isom             F4549          9/9       10:06        5:47     2:06:09        2:42       53:12              3:17:54.89
180   Ed Wolfgram            M80UP          1/1       15:55        8:56     1:54:41        4:11     1:16:34              3:40:14.02
181   Eanista Bailey         ATHEN          7/7       19:25        6:35     2:20:08        1:12     1:08:22              3:55:39.66
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